Vydehi Institute of Medical Sciences and Research Centre
postgraduate Teaching schedule for the Month of August 2017

Department of Anaesthesiology
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1/8/17 Tue oT Journal Club: Dr Basheer (Mod: Dr.Jyothi) oT
positive end-expiratory pressure: how to set it at the individual level, Gattinoni L, Colling F, Maiolo G,
Rapetti F, Romitti F, Tonettl T, Vasgues F, Quintel M. Ann Trans! Med. 2017 Jul;5(14}):288.

m 2/8/17 Wed | OT Saminar:Tracheu—bmnth-imégﬁntﬁr.Suvlna {Mod: Dr.Bhargavi) oT
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5/8/17 Sat oT Y Case PresentitquI:J-_rt palate : Dr.Magﬂnd: Dr.Radhika) oT
5 i e T O oo = s 2
7/8/17 | Mon | OT | Serninar:Mechanics and contro! of respiration- [ Dr.sandeep (Mod: Dr.layprakash)
8/8f17 Tue oT Eaminar: Mechanics and gﬂtrul o_f respir ation- B] E"dip {Mod: Dr.ayprakash) aT
g/8f17 | Wed | OT Lecture: Lung Volumes — Dr.Veena (Mod: Dr.Kalpana.k} oT
10/8/17 | Thurs ot Lecture: Lung Capacities —Dr.Veena (Mod: Dr.Kalpana.K) aT
11/8/17 | Fri | OT " journal Club: Dr.Bindu (Mod: Dr.Prashanth] oT |

impact of Law Tidal Velumes During One-Lung Ventilation. A tMeta-Analysis of Randomized Controlled
Trials, £l Tahan MR, Pasin L, marczin N, Landoni G. | Cardinthorac Vasc Anesth, 2017 Jun 7

12/8/17 sSat aT 5 T Seminar: Lung 20nes — Dr.Amir {Mod: Dr.Kalpana.5) oT

SR s | - | = = = s
B 14,"#;‘17 __Mu_n _GT__ SRR _Siaﬁ lecture: Distrihutiurﬁ}eﬁﬂatiﬁfﬁﬁﬁsiﬁ— Dr.Kalpana.s DT_
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" 16/8/17 | Wed e = ~Corminar Compliance/Resistance — brPranceth (Mod: DrAnanth) T L

17/8/17 | Thurs oT Lecture: Dead spacejc'lnsing tapacit_-,,r &Emeazrﬁm—_ﬂrhaneeth (Mod: Dr.Ananth) ot

e e Lot “Department Audit Dr. Amir, DrPraneeth or |

19/8/17 Sat or Journal club — Dr Shravya (Mod: Dr.Swathi) oT

[Effect of single lumen endobronchial tube and double lurmen endobronchial tube on ventilation and
lung injury in patients with esophageal cancer undergaing combined thoracoscopic and lapa roscopic
aspphagectory]. Sun YL, Bai ¥, Li TK, Lil 5G, Wang 1, Lu ¥H. Zhonghua Yi ¥ue Za Zhi, 2017 Jul
75:97(28):2194-2197

20/8/17 _51?___—1_____ e e s M =

21/8/17 | Mon | =1 lectu Physiology of Oxygen transport - Dr.Ghosh (Mod: Dr.Sarayu) oT |
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23/8/ 17 | wed | oOT €02 transport/CO2 dissociation curve — DrAnjum [Mﬁd: Dr.Natesh) oT
24/8{17 | Thurs | o1 | Staff meeting — Dr.Radhika Dhanpal g oT
25/8/17 Fri . ) M =
26/8/17 Sat oT Case presentation - Bronchial asthma — Dr.Namratha (Mod: Dr.Umamaheshwar) oT
27/8/17 | Sun | - e p

28/8f17 | Mon | OT Gas cylinders ~ Dr.Reema (Mod: Dr.Dipali) oT
29/8/17 | Tue | OT Pulse oximetry — Dr.Rakthavarna (Mod: Dr.Jyothi) or
30/8/17 | Wed | OT ] First ye__a_r PG synopsis presentation: Dr. Vandana, Dr.Rama, Dr.Nikitha oT
31/8/17 | Thurs | OT First year PG synapsis presentation: Dr. Nagalakshmi, Dr. Akshay, Dr. Sindh, br, Deepa e
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